
Crossgates Golf Club* / White Hole: 1

Name Time
Antczak, Bill (29) 6:54
Armstrong, Jon (16) 7:02
Bachman, Bob (19) 8:46
Berman, Tom (15) 7:10
Bhopa, Ed (10) 9:02
Biddle, Jeff (25) 7:50
Braun, Ed (31) 7:58
Brickner, Steve (21) 7:50
Bright, Steve (13) 8:22
Brown, Gene (36) 7:50
Brubaker, John (36) 8:22
Bruszewski, Roger (14) 7:42
Burger, Bob (25) 7:18
Cherry, Scott (26) 8:38

Name Time
Deeley, Fred (22) 6:54
Dorsey, John (14) 8:46
Drennen, Richard (28) 8:30
Driscoll, Joe (24) 7:58
Fox, Jim (24) 7:34
Frey, Carl (28) 7:34
Gayeski, Rick (23) 6:46
Gochnauer, Karl (8) 6:46
Hamilton, Mike (36) 8:54
Hampton, Bert (32) 7:26
Hengst, Brad (20) 8:14
Hoffman, Michael (11) 8:38
Hunsicker, Keith (18) 8:38
Hyland, Tom (29) 8:06

Name Time
Janowicz, Jack (8) 7:58
Johns, Tim (19) 7:58
Kayden, Bob (13) 6:54
Kissinger, Don (36) 8:14
Kitner, John (15) 7:26
Landis, Don (17) 8:06
Latshaw, Steve (34) 8:46
Ledzinski, Walt (26) 8:06
Leidich, Keath (21) 8:22
Lichty, Mike (11) 8:30
Loht, Pat (27) 7:42
Lynn, Chick (34) 7:10
Mann, John (9) 7:02
Marino, John (18) 6:46

Name Time
Meeks, Schuyler (23) 9:02
Michael, Dennis (13) 7:26
Michael, Doug (27) 7:26
Miller, Dan (13) 7:10
Miller, Jerry (14) 8:14
Montano, Hip (15) 7:50
Morgan, Milt (12) 7:18
Nevling, Aden (22) 8:54
ODay, Mike (20) 8:30
Oehme, Michael (23) 8:46
Painter, John (36) 7:42
Palmer, John (26) 7:02
Parmer, Steve (17) 7:18
Quinn, Vince (9) 8:06

Name Time
Renninger, Bill (36) 8:38
Richwine, Gary (16) 7:42
Roak, Jamie (20) 9:02
Rodemer, Gracian (17) 7:34
Saellam, Stan (29) 7:18
Smith, Carl (26) 8:54
Smith, Charles (22) 6:54
Stauffer, Harry (13) 8:54
Stuckey, Dennis (25) 8:14
Suarez, Tony (36) 9:02
Thomas, Gary (22) 7:10
Wirth, Randy (24) 8:22
Wolgemuth, Jeff (24) 8:30
Yobs, Bob (13) 7:34

Crossgates Senior Men's League 2024 / ABCD
Time Players

6:46 Karl Gochnauer (8) John Marino (18) Rick Gayeski (23)      
6:54 Bob Kayden (13) Charles Smith (22) Fred Deeley (22) Bill Antczak (29)    
7:02 John Mann (9) Jon Armstrong (16) John Palmer (26)      
7:10 Dan Miller (13) Tom Berman (15) Gary Thomas (22) Chick Lynn (34)    
7:18 Milt Morgan (12) Steve Parmer (17) Bob Burger (25) Stan Saellam (29)    
7:26 Dennis Michael (13) John Kitner (15) Doug Michael (27) Bert Hampton (32)    
7:34 Bob Yobs (13) Gracian Rodemer (17) Jim Fox (24) Carl Frey (28)    
7:42 Roger Bruszewski (14) Gary Richwine (16) Pat Loht (27) John Painter (36)    
7:50 Hip Montano (15) Steve Brickner (21) Jeff Biddle (25) Gene Brown (36)    
7:58 Jack Janowicz (8) Tim Johns (19) Joe Driscoll (24) Ed Braun (31)    
8:06 Vince Quinn (9) Don Landis (17) Walt Ledzinski (26) Tom Hyland (29)    
8:14 Jerry Miller (14) Brad Hengst (20) Dennis Stuckey (25) Don Kissinger (36)    
8:22 Steve Bright (13) Keath Leidich (21) Randy Wirth (24) John Brubaker (36)    
8:30 Mike Lichty (11) Mike ODay (20) Jeff Wolgemuth (24) Richard Drennen (28)    
8:38 Michael Hoffman (11) Keith Hunsicker (18) Scott Cherry (26) Bill Renninger (36)    
8:46 John Dorsey (14) Bob Bachman (19) Michael Oehme (23) Steve Latshaw (34)    
8:54 Harry Stauffer (13) Aden Nevling (22) Carl Smith (26) Mike Hamilton (36)    
9:02 Ed Bhopa (10) Jamie Roak (20) Schuyler Meeks (23) Tony Suarez (36)    


